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RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round 1/8 1/4

Rank/Score

NOC Name

Elimin. Round

Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/
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8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/
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1296

1221

1260

1264

1274

1247

1246

1283

1286

1227

1252

1272

1267

1256

1222

1292

CG  Chhattisgarh
CHANDNI Sahu
VIKAS Kumar
RJ Rajasthan

BHARTI
VICKY

5 (0,0,0,0)

3 (0,0,0,0)

Chhattisgarh

JH Jharkhand
VARSHA Khalkho
KULDEEP Mahato

DL Delhi

BHARTI Saini
TARUN Kumar

5 (0,0,0,0-T.19)

4 (0,0,0,0-T.15)

2 (0,0,0,0)

Jharkhand

Jharkhand

MH  Maharashtra
KAUMUDI NARHARI Shriramwar
ANIKET MAHENDRA Gawade

West Bengal

SUJATA Mandi
SUNIL Murmu

wB

5 (0,0,0,0-T.17)

S

(0,0,0,0-T.14)

6 (0,0,0,0)

Maharashtra

AS Assam
TUTUMONI Boro
DIPUL Boro

UP  Uttar Pradesh

RATNAM Dixit
SHIVAM Vaidwan

5 (0,0,0,0-T.20)

4 (0,0,0,0-T.19)

4 (0,0,0,0-T.17)

Assam

2 (0,0,0,0)

Assam

Final Rank
1

2

3 HR
4 JH
5 MH
6 CG

Haryana

Jharkhand

Maharashtra 4
Chhattisgarh 2

Assam

HR Haryana
BHAWANA
SUMIT

TG Telangana
VARIKUPPALA Sravanthi
ARUN KUMAR Chatla

5 (0,0,0)

1 (0,0,0)

5 (0,0,0,0-T.18)

Haryana

BR Bihar
SANSKRITI Raj
NIRBHAY KUMAR Singh
PB Punjab

GAGANDEEP Kaur
GURVEER Singh

6 (0,0,0)

0 (0,0,0)

6 (0,0,0)

Bihar

6 (0,0,0,0)

Haryana

MN  Manipur
OKRAM NAOBI Chanu
LAISHRAM NAOTON Meitei
KL Kerala
ARCHA Vinod
DASARATH Rajagopal

4 (0,0,0,0-T.3)

5 (0,0,0,0-T.16)

0 (0,0,0)

Kerala

OD  Odisha
ANJALI SUSHMITA Markey
TRINATH Munda
AIPSCB Al India Police Sports Contro

DIPIKA Pandey
GAURAV SANJAY Chandane

2 (0,0,0,0)

6 (0,0,0,0)

1 (0,0,0)

All India Police Sports Contro

0 (0,0,0)

All India Police Sports Contro

4 (0,0,0,0-T.)

GOLD

Al India Police Sports Contro

5 (0,0,0)

6 (0,0,0)

4 (0,0,0,0-T.18)
SILVER

Jharkhand

BRONZE

1 (0,0,0
( ) Haryana

Haryana

5 (0,0,0)
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